Datasheet
1 866 4 Imagine (1-866-446-2446)
© 2024 Imagine Communications Corp. R 1.1
6100 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 130, Plano, TX, 75024 USA
Platinum  VX is a line of affordable, small-to-
midsize utility video routers.
With its four frame sizes, the Platinum VX

Resource/Crosspoint Modules na na 2 2
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
Power Supply 2 2 2 2
Fan Module na na 2 4
Resource/Crosspoint Module na na 1 1
UPGRADE OPTIONS
Redundant Resource/Crosspoint
Module
No No Yes Yes
Datasheet
1 866 4 Imagine (1-866-446-2446)
© 2024 Imagine Communications Corp. R 1.1
6100 Tennyson Pkwy, Suite 130, Plano, TX, 75024 USA
ORDERING INFORMATION
PV-16X16-FR-1 Platinum VX 1RU 16X16 Video Only Router with Additional 16X16 SFP Option
PV-CQ16-FR-1 Platinum VX 1 RU 16X16 Dual Clean & Quiet Router with Additional 16X12
SFP Option. Includes redundant PSU.
PV-48X48-FR-2 Platinum VX 2RU 48X48 Video Only Router
PV-72X72-FR-2 Platinum VX 2RU 72X72 Video Only Router
PV-FR-4 Platinum VX 4RU Up to 144X144 Modular Video Only Router (includes one
video crosspoint and control card module)
PV-FR-8 Platinum VX 8RU Up to 288X288 Modular Video Only Router (includes one
video crosspoint and control card module)
PV-PSO Platinum VX Spare 1RU/2RU External Power Supply
PV-PSI Platinum VX Spare 4RU/8RU Internal Power Supply
PV-144X144-3G4 Platinum VX SD/HD/3G 144X144 Video Crosspoint and Control Card
PV-288X288-3G8 Platinum VX SD/HD/3G 288X288 Video Crosspoint and Control Card
PV-24C-IOG Platinum VX SD/HD/3G Modular 24 input and 24 output Coax Video I/O
Module
OP+SFP+RR Small Form Factor (SFP) for Imagine Communications Fiber Optic Products.
Dual PIN receiver with pathological support for baseband video
OP+SFP+TT+13+13 Small Form Factor (SFP) for Imagine Communications Fiber Optic Products.